

Proof Number 1059497763 رقم الإثبات  
Original Date 23/12/2024 تاريخ الإصدار  
Expiration Date 21/06/2025 تاريخ الانتهاء



## إثبات عنوان Address Proof

### Address Holder Details

### بيانات صاحب العنوان

Name SAEED BELAL MOHAMMED ALROBIAN الاسم سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيعان  
ID No. 1 0 2 9 5 7 6 1 1 1 رقم الهوية  
Reg. Date 03/10/2017 تاريخ التسجيل

### Address Details

### تفاصيل العنوان

Short Address R R R B 2 4 0 7 العنوان المختصر  
Building No. Street رقم المبنى الشارع Ahmad Bin Al Hajjaj احمد بن الحجاج 2 4 0 7  
Secondary No. District الرقم الفرعي الحي Al Arid Dist. حي العارض 7 4 8 3  
Postal Code الرمز البريدي 1 3 3 4 2  
City المدينة الرياض  
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia المملكة العربية السعودية



To Verify للتحقق

<https://proof.address.gov.sa/VerifyProofNA.aspx>

تم إصدار هذا الإثبات إلكترونياً ولا يتطلب التوقيع عليه

تم إصدار هذا الإثبات بناءً على طلب الموضح أعلاه، ويحظر قطعياً تقليده أو إدخال أي تعديلات عليه سواء بالإضافة أو الحذف، ويعد الإثبات لاغياً إذا شابه شيء من ذلك، كما يعرض صاحبه للمساءلة القانونية.

**This proof has been issued electronically and does not require a signature**

This proof has been issued upon the request of the above-named, and it is absolutely prohibited to imitate it or make any modifications to it, whether by addition or deletion, and the proof is considered void if it is marred by something, and its owner is subject to legal accountability.



شهادة تعريف بالراتب  
Salary Certificate

Date of issue :	09/12/2024	تاريخ الإصدار:
To whom it may concern :	إلى من يحه الأمر	إلى من يحه الأمر :

The Ministry of Sport confirms that the below mentioned employee  
is currently employed up to date.

تشهد وزارة الرياضة بأن الموظف الموضح بياناته أدناه يعمل لديها  
حتى تاريخه

Name:	SAEED BELAL M ALROBIAN	سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيعان	الاسم:
National ID:	1029576111		رقم الهوية:
Date of Hiring:	12/11/1998		تاريخ التعيين:
Job Title:	Financial Audit Senior Analyst	محلل تدقيق مالي أول	المسمى الوظيفي:
Basic Salary:	14,833.00		الراتب الاساسي:
Housing Allowance:	3,708.25		بدل السكن:
Transportation Allowance:	1,483.30		بدل النقل:
Call Allowance:	500.00		بدل اتصال:
Total Salary:	20,524.55		إجمالي الراتب:

This certification is issued upon employee's request without any  
obligations on Ministry of Sport.

وقد تم إصدار هذه الشهادة بناء على طلبه بدون أدنى مسؤولية  
على وزارة الرياضة

فهد بن محمد السبائي

مدير عام الرواتب والمستحقات



## Account Information

Name سعيد	Address سعيد الريبعان
--------------	-----------------------------

## Statement Information

STATEMENT DATE From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024 From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446	Account Number 71100000228105 SA6710000071100000228105	Account Type حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي Account Currency ريال سعودي
--	--	---

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
		الرصيد السابق			0.00
22/11/2024 19:48	تحويل داخلي وارد	تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء قناة: نظم الاهلي للمدفوعات رقم الهوية: 1078809173 السيد محمد عبيد عبدالله العتيب 72300000354310 جده: الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 125108222	300.00		300.00
23/11/2024 06:16	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النيتي BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241123SANCBKNCBK2B8281061668 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه: الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 103442153		200.00	100.00
23/11/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	99.50
23/11/2024 06:16	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	99.42

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105  
SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
23/11/2024 06:17	تحويل داخلي وارد	قناه: نظم الاهلي للمدفوعات رقم الهوية: 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 271000002289804 جده: الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 103465781	2.00		101.42
23/11/2024 19:15	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	موسسه كتابت ال رقم الشاشه 63794040 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5943 الرسوم: VAT CHRG: 0.00		50.60	50.82
24/11/2024 18:00	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	تموينات عقلا رقم الشاشه 55767702 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:JEDH682016JED 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5251 الرسوم: VAT CHRG: 0.00		29.00	21.82

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريعيان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA67100007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
27/11/2024 03:17	ايداع رواتب	نظم الاهلي للمدفوعات0965 UTI# EXTN98024329BIPE وزارة الرياضه SAMASARI /PAYROLL/ مرجع: 102976545	18,716.78		18,738.60
27/11/2024 05:40	خصم قسط قرض عقاري	نمطم طلسهلي للمقنوطع 16000342456310 الموقع : مرجع: 107948608		6,017.00	12,721.60
27/11/2024 05:40	خصم قسط قرض شخصي	نمطم طلسهلي للمقنوطع 16000321208407 جده : الموقع مرجع: 107948739		5,691.00	7,030.60
27/11/2024 05:59	تحويل داخلي صادر	رقم الهوية : 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 2710000289804 قنوات رقميه : الموقع قناه: الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 108680609		1,000.00	6,030.60
27/11/2024 06:03	مدفوعات سداد	دادسلا مقر : 30053329860 دادس عجرم : 562413415 الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 108839965		632.08	5,398.52

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.





## Account Information

Name سعيد	Address سعيد الريعيان
--------------	-----------------------------

## Statement Information

STATEMENT DATE From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024 From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446	Account Number 71100000228105 SA6710000071100000228105	Account Type حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي Account Currency ريال سعودي
--	--	---

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
28/11/2024 05:54	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	فيحان عيد سعيد النبي العتيبي BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241128SANCBKNCBK2B8281055413 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 102326407		300.00	3,620.25
28/11/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	3,619.75
28/11/2024 05:54	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	3,619.67
28/11/2024 11:08	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	اركان الشياكه رقم الشاشة 81101785 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RASS MCC-5611 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		310.00	3,309.67

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.



## Account Information

Name سعيد	Address سعيد الربيعان
--------------	-----------------------------

## Statement Information

STATEMENT DATE From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024 From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446	Account Number 71100000228105 SA6710000071100000228105	Account Type حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي Account Currency ريال سعودي
--	--	---

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
28/11/2024 11:16	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	اركان الشياكة رقم الشاشة 81101785 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RASS MCC-5611 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		350.00	2,959.67
28/11/2024 12:28	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	مقهى حكاية جديد رقم الشاشة 55496661 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RASS MCC-5812 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		26.00	2,933.67

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
28/11/2024 12:49	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	سراب الرمال رقم الشاشة 55456007 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RASS MCC-5331 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		36.00	2,897.67
28/11/2024 16:36	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	مغسله العتيبي رقم الشاشة 63272204 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA DAWADMI MCC-7210 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		13.00	2,884.67

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريعيان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
28/11/2024 19:39	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	موسسه لاريت للح رقم الشاشة 81837484 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA DAWADMI MCC-5441 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		22.00	2,862.67
29/11/2024 15:59	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	محل عبد الله ال رقم الشاشة 63791081 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA DAWADMI MCC-4900 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		30.00	2,832.67

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

Name سعيد	Address سعيد الريعيان
--------------	-----------------------------

## Statement Information

STATEMENT DATE From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024 From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446	Account Number 71100000228105 SA6710000071100000228105	Account Type حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي Account Currency ريال سعودي
--	--	---

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
29/11/2024 21:07	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النبتى BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241129SANCBKNCBK2B8281210733 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلى موبايل مرجع: 127199935		300.00	2,532.67
29/11/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	2,532.17
29/11/2024 21:07	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	2,532.09
30/11/2024 10:15	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	مغسله العتيبي رقم الشاشة 63272204 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA DAWADMI MCC-7210 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		10.00	2,522.09

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.



## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريعيان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105  
SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
01/12/2024 06:26	ايداع راتب	General Organization for Socia نظام الاهلي للمدفوعات UTI# 659000004711C0022112024.0 General Organization for Socia مرجع: 102870763	8,817.47		11,112.56
01/12/2024 06:51	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	فيولكس رقم الشاشة 64222135 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5541 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		15.00	11,097.56
01/12/2024 12:16	تحويل داخلي صادر	شراء بضاعه رقم الهوية: 1006511255 السيد عامر الحميدي عامر العتيب 22148215000102 قنوات رقميه : الموقع قناه: الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 114737165		9,000.00	2,097.56

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد

الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024

From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105

SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
02/12/2024 08:07	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	الشارقة لتاجر رقم الشاشة 81556997 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-7512 الرسوم : VAT CHRГ: 0.00		50.00	2,047.56
02/12/2024 10:14	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	محمد احمد محمد ميسر BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241202SANCBKNCBK2B8281101436 مصاريف تشغيله مصاريف تشغيل SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع : 110396240		450.00	1,597.56
02/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	1,597.06
02/12/2024 10:14	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	1,596.98

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريبعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
02/12/2024 12:45	تحويل داخلي صادر	تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء رقم الهوية: 1028989570 السيدة سميره محميد عبدالله ال 14700000527203 قنوات رقميه : الموقع قناه: الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 116083348		300.00	1,296.98
02/12/2024 16:59	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النيتي BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241202SANCBKNCBK2B8281165921 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقا تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 125544793		300.00	996.98
02/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	996.48
02/12/2024 16:59	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	996.40

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.



## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريعيان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105  
SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
02/12/2024 16:59	تحويل داخلي وارد	قناه: نظم الاهلي للمدفوعات رقم الهوية: 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 27100000289804 جده: الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 125576128	47.00		1,043.40
03/12/2024 06:05	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النيتي BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241203SANCBKNCBK2B8281060542 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه: الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 103470345		300.00	743.40
03/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	742.90
03/12/2024 06:05	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	742.82

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريعيان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105  
SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
03/12/2024 06:59	تحويل داخلي صادر	رقم الهوية: 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 27100000289804 قنوات رقميه : الموقع قناه: الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 104848674		150.00	592.82
04/12/2024 07:14	تحويل داخلي صادر	رقم الهوية: 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 27100000289804 قنوات رقميه : الموقع قناه: الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 105563301		100.00	492.82
04/12/2024 21:47	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النبيتي BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241204SANCBKNCBK2B8281214704 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الي الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 134864246		200.00	292.82
04/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	292.32

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد

الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024

From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105

SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
04/12/2024 21:47	ضريبة القيمة المضافة	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	292.24
04/12/2024 21:48	تحويل داخلي وارد	قناة: نظم الاهلي للمدفوعات رقم الهوية: 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 27100000289804 جده: الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 134893018	17.00		309.24
06/12/2024 19:13	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	مؤسسه سميره الغ رقم الشاشة 63742250 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5812 الرسوم: VAT CHRG: 0.00		107.00	202.24

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
06/12/2024 19:17	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	عال الكيف رقم الشاشة 64142408 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5441 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		64.80	137.44
06/12/2024 19:20	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	مطاعم كيان الاس رقم الشاشة 63707375 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5814 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		38.00	99.44

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
06/12/2024 00:26	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	موسسه ايمن امين رقم الشاشة 64329114 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5331 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		29.00	70.44
06/12/2024 00:52	تحويل داخلي وارد	قناه : نظم الاهلي للمدفوعات رقم الهوية 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 2710000289804 جده : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع : 131526304	20.00		90.44
07/12/2024 19:01	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	مستشفى السعودي رقم الشاشة 81369802 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-8099 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		24.27	66.17

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.



## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد

الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024

From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105

SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
09/12/2024 23:00	حواله فوريه محليه وارده	UTI# 20241209SASABBSABB2BMOB12 258628742 CITY:Jeddah بسام سعد بلا ل الربيعان SASABB ALROBIAAIN BSSAM SAUDI ARABIA**** جده : الموقع نظم الاهلي للمدفوعات مرجع: 133118141	1,000.00		1,003.62
10/12/2024 06:11	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النيتي BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241210SANCBKNCBK2B8281061185 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 103761565		300.00	703.62
10/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	703.12
10/12/2024 06:11	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	703.04

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
10/12/2024 18:37	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	عالم الخزامى رقم الشاشة 81174537 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5331 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		95.00	608.04
12/12/2024 06:56	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	مؤسسة ايمن امين رقم الشاشة 64329114 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5331 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		29.00	579.04

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.



## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
12/12/2024 06:57	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	فيولكس رقم الشاشة 64222135 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5541 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		20.00	559.04
12/12/2024 18:40	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	نخلة ساسكو رقم الشاشة 63301202 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5541 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		30.50	528.54

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
13/12/2024 13:01	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	اسواق ومخابر خل رقم الشاشة 64201596 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5411 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		9.80	518.74
13/12/2024 13:17	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	عال الكيف رقم الشاشة 64142423 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5441 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		110.63	408.11

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد

الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024

From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105

SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
13/12/2024 13:24	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	مطعم المشوي وال رقم الشاشة 18612418 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5814 الرسوم : VAT CHR: 0.00		63.00	345.11
13/12/2024 16:29	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النيتي BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241213SANCBKNCBK2B8281162977 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 120484990		200.00	145.11
13/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	144.61
13/12/2024 16:29	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	144.53

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد

الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024

From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105

SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
14/12/2024 17:53	تحويل داخلي وارد	تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء قناه: نظم الاهلي للمدفوعات رقم الهوية: 2496629896 السيد سليمان ابوالقاسم سليمان 11100263159503 جده: الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 122280323	150.00		294.53
14/12/2024 18:42	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	اسواق اربع مهان رقم الشاشة 63610696 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5411 الرسوم: VAT CHRG: 0.00		29.00	265.53
14/12/2024 20:03	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	ابو عزوز رقم الشاشة 81493254 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5812 الرسوم: VAT CHRG: 0.00		39.00	226.53

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
14/12/2024 20:22	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	موسسه اشراق الم رقم الشاشة 63715509 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5411 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		6.00	220.53
14/12/2024 20:27	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	اسواق ومخابر خل رقم الشاشة 64201567 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5411 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		10.00	210.53

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.



## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريعيان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
15/12/2024 07:04	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	3641 الدريس رقم الشاشة 81669877 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:JEDH682016JED 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5541 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		20.00	76.16
15/12/2024 18:07	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	موسسه برکه المس رقم الشاشة 64296611 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5411 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		29.00	47.16

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.





## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
17/12/2024 07:00	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	3641 الدريس رقم الشاشة 81669877 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:JEDH682016JED 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5541 الرسوم : VAT CHRГ: 0.00		30.00	275.16
17/12/2024 07:57	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النيتي BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241217SANCBKNCBK2B8281075732 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع : 106819519		150.00	125.16
17/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	124.66
17/12/2024 07:57	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	124.58

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.



## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
18/12/2024 10:31	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	محطه وقود المشو رقم الشاشة 81868129 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA SAJER MCC-5541 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		5.50	60.08
18/12/2024 16:46	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	محل سماء الفاخر رقم الشاشة 64086347 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:JEDH682016JED 8685*** MADA RASS MCC-7399 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		60.00	0.08

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريعيان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105  
SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
19/12/2024 10:47	0001030	نظم الاهلي للمدفوعات0965 قناه : قناه 71100000228105 Others/32/ قيمه شراء سياره شانجان غمارتين SA8580000452608010089996 حي بدر 011142 جده : الموقع مرجع: 112063758	70,000.00		70,000.08
19/12/2024 10:52	تحويل داخلي صادر	رقم الهوية : 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 27100000289804 قنوات رقميه : الموقع قناه : الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 112194836		35,000.00	35,000.08
19/12/2024 13:32	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النبتي BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241219SANCBKNCBK2B8281133287 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 117761423		300.00	34,700.08

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

Name سعيد	Address سعيد الربيعان
--------------	-----------------------------

## Statement Information

STATEMENT DATE From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024 From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446	Account Number 71100000228105 SA6710000071100000228105	Account Type حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي Account Currency ريال سعودي
--	--	---

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
19/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	34,699.58
19/12/2024 13:32	ضريبة القيمة المضافة	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	34,699.50
19/12/2024 17:15	تحويل داخلي صادر	رقم الهوية : 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 27100000289804 قنوات رقميه : الموقع قناه : الاهلي موبايل مرجع : 125385868		15.00	34,684.50
19/12/2024 17:17	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	سعد بلال الربيعان BENBK:RIYAD BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241219SANCBKNCBK2B8281171725 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع : 125434878		500.00	34,184.50
19/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	34,184.00
19/12/2024 17:17	ضريبة القيمة المضافة	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	34,183.92

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريعيان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105  
SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
19/12/2024 17:18	تحويل داخلي صادر	رقم الهوية: 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 27100000289804 قنوات رقميه: الموقع قناه: الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 125463122		800.00	33,383.92
20/12/2024 07:40	تحويل داخلي صادر	رقم الهوية: 1029576111 السيد سعيد بلال بن محمد الربيع 27100000289804 قنوات رقميه: الموقع قناه: الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 106099972		14.00	33,369.92
20/12/2024 07:43	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النبيتي BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241220SANCBKNCBK2B8281074319 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه: الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع: 106182532		20,000.00	13,369.92
20/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		1.00	13,368.92

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105  
SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
20/12/2024 07:43	ضريبة القيمة المضافة	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.15	13,368.77
20/12/2024 10:11	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	تموينات عقلا رقم الشاشة 55767702 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:JEDH682016JED 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5251 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		29.00	13,339.77
20/12/2024 10:21	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	عالم الخزامى رقم الشاشة 81174537 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5331 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		75.00	13,264.77

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
20/12/2024 12:25	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	موسسه نكهه الها رقم الشاشة 63546895 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5814 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		88.00	13,176.77
20/12/2024 12:26	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	موسسه نكهه الها رقم الشاشة 63546895 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5814 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		30.00	13,146.77

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.





## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
20/12/2024 16:02	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	الشركة العربية رقم الشاشة 81352033 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5947 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		159.00	12,288.27
20/12/2024 17:22	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	بتيل رقم الشاشة 63946343 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5441 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		156.00	12,132.27

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

Name سعيد	Address سعيد الريان
--------------	---------------------------

## Statement Information

STATEMENT DATE From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024 From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446	Account Number 71100000228105 SA6710000071100000228105	Account Type حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي Account Currency ريال سعودي
--	--	---

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
20/12/2024 19:34	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	ملحمه اشواق رقم الشاشة 55407637 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5331 الرسوم : VAT CHRГ: 0.00		135.00	11,997.27
20/12/2024 21:07	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	بسام سعد الريعان BENBK:SAUDI AWWAL BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241220SANCBKNCBK2B8281210710 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلي موبايل مرجع : 128968216		1,500.00	10,497.27
20/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		1.00	10,496.27
20/12/2024 21:07	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.15	10,496.12

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
21/12/2024 11:08	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	تموينات عقلا رقم الشاشة 55767702 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:JEDH682016JED 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5251 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		30.00	10,466.12
21/12/2024 11:30	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	قطره زيت رقم الشاشة 81367452 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5331 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		90.00	10,376.12

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
21/12/2024 11:31	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	2 التشوان رقم الشاشة 81662032 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:JEDH682016JED 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5541 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		50.00	10,326.12
21/12/2024 13:07	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	شركة الصاله الا رقم الشاشة 81857329 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5331 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		555.36	9,770.76

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد

الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024

From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105

SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
21/12/2024 13:14	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	عيق العربية للعب رقم الشاشة 81312275 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5947 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		100.00	9,670.76
21/12/2024 13:17	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	عيق العربية للعب رقم الشاشة 81312275 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5947 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		99.00	9,571.76

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.



## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريعيان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105  
SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
21/12/2024 16:23	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	اسواق ومخابر خل رقم الشاشة 64201567 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5411 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		54.80	9,464.96
21/12/2024 19:47	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	موسسه سميره الخ رقم الشاشة 63742250 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5812 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		23.00	9,441.96

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.



## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
21/12/2024 19:53	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	عالم الخزامي رقم الشاشة 81174537 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5331 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		50.00	9,391.96
22/12/2024 08:14	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	ابو عزوز رقم الشاشة 81493254 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5812 الرسوم : VAT CHRG: 0.00		29.00	9,362.96

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.



## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024  
From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105  
SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
22/12/2024 08:43	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	شركة فلوو البحر رقم الشاشة 81368093 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5411 الرسوم : VAT CHRГ: 0.00		13.50	9,255.31
22/12/2024 15:05	حواله فوريه محليه صادره	نوف حمود النبتى BENBK:AL RAJHI BANK REMBK:THE SAUDI NATIONAL BANK 20241222SANCBKNCBK2B8281150544 تحويل لافراد الاسره او الاصدقاء تحويل الى الاهل والاصدقاء SAUDI ARABIA قنوات رقميه : الموقع الاهلى موبايل مرجع : 119937778		300.00	8,955.31
22/12/2024	رسوم تحويل	CITY:Digital Channel		0.50	8,954.81
22/12/2024 15:05	ضريه القيمه المضافه	CITY:Digital Channel CITY:Digital Channel		0.08	8,954.73

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد

الربيعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024

From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

71100000228105

SA6710000071100000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Type	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
22/12/2024 19:15	شراء عبر نقاط بيع	موسسه كتابتیب ال رقم الشاشه 63794040 مرجع 0000000000000000 CITY:0000682016SAM 8685*** MADA RIYADH MCC-5943 الرسوم : VAT CHRГ: 0.00		27.60	8,927.13

## STARTING BALANCE

0.00

## TOTAL CREDITS

100,070.25

## TOTAL DEBITS

91,143.12

## END BALANCE

8,927.13

## STATEMENT MOVEMENTS

## NUMBER OF MOVEMENTS

11

133

This statement would be considered correct if no objection or dispute is received within 15 days from the date of the statement via and of the dedicated channels. The balance of your account as evidence by this statement may include credit for cheques which are subject to clearance. Saudi National Bank reserves the right not to honour drawings against the uncleared element of account balances.

## Account Information

## Name

سعيد

## Address

سعيد  
الريبعان

## Statement Information

## STATEMENT DATE

From: 22/11/2024 To: 22/12/2024

From: 20/05/1446 To: 21/06/1446

## Account Number

7110000228105

SA671000007110000228105

## Account Type

حساب جاري بدون ع-ريال سعودي

## Account Currency

ريال سعودي

Dear Customer, سعيد

عزيزي العميل سعيد

ID 1029576111

هوية 1029576111

We would like to thank you for banking with SNB, and would also like to assure you that we will continue to deliver premium service and maximum accuracy and security regarding your transaction; and according to your request, herein below is your IBAN number:

نود أن نتقدم بجزيل الشكر والامتنان على تعاملك مع البنك الأهلي السعودي، ونؤكد لكم استمرارنا في تقديم أفضل الخدمات وضمان أقصى حدود الدقة والأمان في تعاملاتكم المصرفية معنا.

Serial Number

ES4120150490133793971421318874

الرقم التسلسلي

QR Code

رمز الQR



To verify the letter, scan the QR code above or visit

يمكن التحقق من صحة الوثيقة بمسح رمز الQR أعلاه أو بزيارة الرابط

[alah.li/vdd](http://alah.li/vdd)[alah.li/vdd](http://alah.li/vdd)

This letter is certified and is printed upon customer request without any responsibility or obligation on the Saudi National Bank or its employees and maintaining confidentiality of information in this document is the sole responsibility of its holder.

هذه الوثيقة معتمدة وقد طبعت للعميل بناءً على طلبه وذلك بدون أدنى مسؤولية أو التزام على البنك الأهلي السعودي وأو أي من موظفيه والحفاظ على سرية المعلومات في هذا المستند هي على مسؤولية حامل الوثيقة التامة.



For Complaints &amp; Suggestions, scan the following QR code:

للشكاوى والملاحظات، قم بمسح رمز الQR التالي:

[www.alahli.com](http://www.alahli.com)  
8001160131





# الأهلي SNB

202362715150

0.00	5,218.53	798.47	6,017.00	1,036,955.99	1,692,073.50	26/08/2024	17
0.00	5,214.51	802.49	6,017.00	1,036,153.50	1,686,056.50	26/09/2024	18
0.00	5,210.48	806.52	6,017.00	1,035,346.98	1,680,039.50	26/10/2024	19
0.00	5,206.42	810.58	6,017.00	1,034,536.40	1,674,022.50	26/11/2024	20
0.00	5,202.35	814.65	6,017.00	1,033,721.75	1,668,005.50	26/12/2024	21
0.00	5,198.25	818.75	6,017.00	1,032,903.00	1,661,988.50	26/01/2025	22
0.00	5,194.13	822.87	6,017.00	1,032,080.13	1,655,971.50	26/02/2025	23
0.00	5,190.00	827.00	6,017.00	1,031,253.13	1,649,954.50	26/03/2025	24
0.00	5,185.84	831.16	6,017.00	1,030,421.97	1,643,937.50	26/04/2025	25
0.00	5,181.66	835.34	6,017.00	1,029,586.63	1,637,920.50	26/05/2025	26
0.00	5,177.46	839.54	6,017.00	1,028,747.09	1,631,903.50	26/06/2025	27
0.00	5,173.23	843.77	6,017.00	1,027,903.32	1,625,886.50	26/07/2025	28
0.00	5,168.99	848.01	6,017.00	1,027,055.31	1,619,869.50	26/08/2025	29
0.00	5,164.73	852.27	6,017.00	1,026,203.04	1,613,852.50	26/09/2025	30
0.00	5,160.44	856.56	6,017.00	1,025,346.48	1,607,835.50	26/10/2025	31
0.00	5,156.13	860.87	6,017.00	1,024,485.61	1,601,818.50	26/11/2025	32
0.00	5,151.81	865.19	6,017.00	1,023,620.42	1,595,801.50	26/12/2025	33
0.00	5,147.45	869.55	6,017.00	1,022,750.87	1,589,784.50	26/01/2026	34
0.00	5,143.08	873.92	6,017.00	1,021,876.95	1,583,767.50	26/02/2026	35
0.00	5,138.69	878.31	6,017.00	1,020,998.64	1,577,750.50	26/03/2026	36
0.00	5,134.27	6,573.73	11,708.00	1,014,424.91	1,566,042.50	26/04/2026	37
0.00	5,101.21	6,606.79	11,708.00	1,007,818.12	1,554,334.50	26/05/2026	38
0.00	5,067.99	6,640.01	11,708.00	1,001,178.11	1,542,626.50	26/06/2026	39
0.00	5,034.60	6,673.40	11,708.00	994,504.71	1,530,918.50	26/07/2026	40
0.00	5,001.04	6,706.96	11,708.00	987,797.75	1,519,210.50	26/08/2026	41
0.00	4,967.31	6,740.69	11,708.00	981,057.06	1,507,502.50	26/09/2026	42
0.00	4,933.42	6,774.58	11,708.00	974,282.48	1,495,794.50	26/10/2026	43
0.00	4,899.35	6,808.65	11,708.00	967,473.83	1,484,086.50	26/11/2026	44



# الأهلي SNB

202362715150

0.00	4,865.11	6,842.89	11,708.00	960,630.94	1,472,378.50	26/12/2026	45
0.00	4,830.70	6,877.30	11,708.00	953,753.64	1,460,670.50	26/01/2027	46
0.00	4,796.12	6,911.88	11,708.00	946,841.76	1,448,962.50	26/02/2027	47
0.00	4,761.36	6,946.64	11,708.00	939,895.12	1,437,254.50	26/03/2027	48
0.00	4,726.43	6,981.57	11,708.00	932,913.55	1,425,546.50	26/04/2027	49
0.00	4,691.32	7,016.68	11,708.00	925,896.87	1,413,838.50	26/05/2027	50
0.00	4,656.03	7,051.97	11,708.00	918,844.90	1,402,130.50	26/06/2027	51
0.00	4,620.57	7,087.43	11,708.00	911,757.47	1,390,422.50	26/07/2027	52
0.00	4,584.93	7,123.07	11,708.00	904,634.40	1,378,714.50	26/08/2027	53
0.00	4,549.11	7,158.89	11,708.00	897,475.51	1,367,006.50	26/09/2027	54
0.00	4,513.11	7,194.89	11,708.00	890,280.62	1,355,298.50	26/10/2027	55
0.00	4,476.93	3,052.07	7,529.00	887,228.55	1,347,769.50	26/11/2027	56
0.00	4,461.58	3,067.42	7,529.00	884,161.13	1,340,240.50	26/12/2027	57
0.00	4,446.16	3,082.84	7,529.00	881,078.29	1,332,711.50	26/01/2028	58
0.00	4,430.66	3,098.34	7,529.00	877,979.95	1,325,182.50	26/02/2028	59
0.00	4,415.08	3,113.92	7,529.00	874,866.03	1,317,653.50	26/03/2028	60
0.00	4,399.42	3,129.58	7,529.00	871,736.45	1,310,124.50	26/04/2028	61
0.00	4,383.68	3,145.32	7,529.00	868,591.13	1,302,595.50	26/05/2028	62
0.00	4,367.86	3,161.14	7,529.00	865,429.99	1,295,066.50	26/06/2028	63
0.00	4,351.97	3,177.03	7,529.00	862,252.96	1,287,537.50	26/07/2028	64
0.00	4,335.99	3,193.01	7,529.00	859,059.95	1,280,008.50	26/08/2028	65
0.00	4,319.93	3,209.07	7,529.00	855,850.88	1,272,479.50	26/09/2028	66
0.00	4,303.80	3,225.20	7,529.00	852,625.68	1,264,950.50	26/10/2028	67
0.00	4,287.58	3,241.42	7,529.00	849,384.26	1,257,421.50	26/11/2028	68
0.00	4,271.28	3,257.72	7,529.00	846,126.54	1,249,892.50	26/12/2028	69
0.00	4,254.90	3,274.10	7,529.00	842,852.44	1,242,363.50	26/01/2029	70
0.00	4,238.43	3,290.57	7,529.00	839,561.87	1,234,834.50	26/02/2029	71
0.00	4,221.88	3,307.12	7,529.00	836,254.75	1,227,305.50	26/03/2029	72





# الأهلي SNB

202362715150

0.00	4,205.25	3,323.75	7,529.00	832,931.00	1,219,776.50	26/04/2029	73
0.00	4,188.54	3,340.46	7,529.00	829,590.54	1,212,247.50	26/05/2029	74
0.00	4,171.74	3,357.26	7,529.00	826,233.28	1,204,718.50	26/06/2029	75
0.00	4,154.86	3,374.14	7,529.00	822,859.14	1,197,189.50	26/07/2029	76
0.00	4,137.89	3,391.11	7,529.00	819,468.03	1,189,660.50	26/08/2029	77
0.00	4,120.84	3,408.16	7,529.00	816,059.87	1,182,131.50	26/09/2029	78
0.00	4,103.70	3,425.30	7,529.00	812,634.57	1,174,602.50	26/10/2029	79
0.00	4,086.48	3,442.52	7,529.00	809,192.05	1,167,073.50	26/11/2029	80
0.00	4,069.16	3,459.84	7,529.00	805,732.21	1,159,544.50	26/12/2029	81
0.00	4,051.77	3,477.23	7,529.00	802,254.98	1,152,015.50	26/01/2030	82
0.00	4,034.28	3,494.72	7,529.00	798,760.26	1,144,486.50	26/02/2030	83
0.00	4,016.71	3,512.29	7,529.00	795,247.97	1,136,957.50	26/03/2030	84
0.00	3,999.04	3,529.96	7,529.00	791,718.01	1,129,428.50	26/04/2030	85
0.00	3,981.29	3,547.71	7,529.00	788,170.30	1,121,899.50	26/05/2030	86
0.00	3,963.45	3,565.55	7,529.00	784,604.75	1,114,370.50	26/06/2030	87
0.00	3,945.52	3,583.48	7,529.00	781,021.27	1,106,841.50	26/07/2030	88
0.00	3,927.50	3,601.50	7,529.00	777,419.77	1,099,312.50	26/08/2030	89
0.00	3,909.39	3,619.61	7,529.00	773,800.16	1,091,783.50	26/09/2030	90
0.00	3,891.19	3,637.81	7,529.00	770,162.35	1,084,254.50	26/10/2030	91
0.00	3,872.90	3,656.10	7,529.00	766,506.25	1,076,725.50	26/11/2030	92
0.00	3,854.51	3,674.49	7,529.00	762,831.76	1,069,196.50	26/12/2030	93
0.00	3,836.03	3,692.97	7,529.00	759,138.79	1,061,667.50	26/01/2031	94
0.00	3,817.46	3,711.54	7,529.00	755,427.25	1,054,138.50	26/02/2031	95
0.00	3,798.80	3,730.20	7,529.00	751,697.05	1,046,609.50	26/03/2031	96
0.00	3,780.04	3,748.96	7,529.00	747,948.09	1,039,080.50	26/04/2031	97
0.00	3,761.19	3,767.81	7,529.00	744,180.28	1,031,551.50	26/05/2031	98
0.00	3,742.24	3,786.76	7,529.00	740,393.52	1,024,022.50	26/06/2031	99
0.00	3,723.20	3,805.80	7,529.00	736,587.72	1,016,493.50	26/07/2031	100



# الأهلي SNB

202362715150

0.00	3,704.06	3,824.94	7,529.00	732,762.78	1,008,964.50	26/08/2031	101
0.00	3,684.83	3,844.17	7,529.00	728,918.61	1,001,435.50	26/09/2031	102
0.00	3,665.49	3,863.51	7,529.00	725,055.10	993,906.50	26/10/2031	103
0.00	3,646.07	3,882.93	7,529.00	721,172.17	986,377.50	26/11/2031	104
0.00	3,626.54	3,902.46	7,529.00	717,269.71	978,848.50	26/12/2031	105
0.00	3,606.92	3,922.08	7,529.00	713,347.63	971,319.50	26/01/2032	106
0.00	3,587.19	3,941.81	7,529.00	709,405.82	963,790.50	26/02/2032	107
0.00	3,567.37	3,961.63	7,529.00	705,444.19	956,261.50	26/03/2032	108
0.00	3,547.45	3,981.55	7,529.00	701,462.64	948,732.50	26/04/2032	109
0.00	3,527.43	4,001.57	7,529.00	697,461.07	941,203.50	26/05/2032	110
0.00	3,507.31	4,021.69	7,529.00	693,439.38	933,674.50	26/06/2032	111
0.00	3,487.08	4,041.92	7,529.00	689,397.46	926,145.50	26/07/2032	112
0.00	3,466.76	4,062.24	7,529.00	685,335.22	918,616.50	26/08/2032	113
0.00	3,446.33	4,082.67	7,529.00	681,252.55	911,087.50	26/09/2032	114
0.00	3,425.80	4,103.20	7,529.00	677,149.35	903,558.50	26/10/2032	115
0.00	3,405.16	4,123.84	7,529.00	673,025.51	896,029.50	26/11/2032	116
0.00	3,384.43	4,144.57	7,529.00	668,880.94	888,500.50	26/12/2032	117
0.00	3,363.58	4,165.42	7,529.00	664,715.52	880,971.50	26/01/2033	118
0.00	3,342.64	4,186.36	7,529.00	660,529.16	873,442.50	26/02/2033	119
0.00	3,321.59	4,207.41	7,529.00	656,321.75	865,913.50	26/03/2033	120
0.00	3,300.43	4,228.57	7,529.00	652,093.18	858,384.50	26/04/2033	121
0.00	3,279.16	4,249.84	7,529.00	647,843.34	850,855.50	26/05/2033	122
0.00	3,257.79	4,271.21	7,529.00	643,572.13	843,326.50	26/06/2033	123
0.00	3,236.32	4,292.68	7,529.00	639,279.45	835,797.50	26/07/2033	124
0.00	3,214.73	4,314.27	7,529.00	634,965.18	828,268.50	26/08/2033	125
0.00	3,193.03	4,335.97	7,529.00	630,629.21	820,739.50	26/09/2033	126
0.00	3,171.23	4,357.77	7,529.00	626,271.44	813,210.50	26/10/2033	127
0.00	3,149.32	4,379.68	7,529.00	621,891.76	805,681.50	26/11/2033	128



202362715150

0.00	3,127.29	4,401.71	7,529.00	617,490.05	798,152.50	26/12/2033	129
0.00	3,105.16	4,423.84	7,529.00	613,066.21	790,623.50	26/01/2034	130
0.00	3,082.91	4,446.09	7,529.00	608,620.12	783,094.50	26/02/2034	131
0.00	3,060.55	4,468.45	7,529.00	604,151.67	775,565.50	26/03/2034	132
0.00	3,038.08	4,490.92	7,529.00	599,660.75	768,036.50	26/04/2034	133
0.00	3,015.50	4,513.50	7,529.00	595,147.25	760,507.50	26/05/2034	134
0.00	2,992.80	4,536.20	7,529.00	590,611.05	752,978.50	26/06/2034	135
0.00	2,969.99	4,559.01	7,529.00	586,052.04	745,449.50	26/07/2034	136
0.00	2,947.07	4,581.93	7,529.00	581,470.11	737,920.50	26/08/2034	137
0.00	2,924.02	4,604.98	7,529.00	576,865.13	730,391.50	26/09/2034	138
0.00	2,900.87	4,628.13	7,529.00	572,237.00	722,862.50	26/10/2034	139
0.00	2,877.59	4,651.41	7,529.00	567,585.59	715,333.50	26/11/2034	140
0.00	2,854.20	4,674.80	7,529.00	562,910.79	707,804.50	26/12/2034	141
0.00	2,830.70	4,698.30	7,529.00	558,212.49	700,275.50	26/01/2035	142
0.00	2,807.07	4,721.93	7,529.00	553,490.56	692,746.50	26/02/2035	143
0.00	2,783.32	4,745.68	7,529.00	548,744.88	685,217.50	26/03/2035	144
0.00	2,759.46	4,769.54	7,529.00	543,975.34	677,688.50	26/04/2035	145
0.00	2,735.48	4,793.52	7,529.00	539,181.82	670,159.50	26/05/2035	146
0.00	2,711.37	4,817.63	7,529.00	534,364.19	662,630.50	26/06/2035	147
0.00	2,687.14	4,841.86	7,529.00	529,522.33	655,101.50	26/07/2035	148
0.00	2,662.80	4,866.20	7,529.00	524,656.13	647,572.50	26/08/2035	149
0.00	2,638.33	4,890.67	7,529.00	519,765.46	640,043.50	26/09/2035	150
0.00	2,613.73	4,915.27	7,529.00	514,850.19	632,514.50	26/10/2035	151
0.00	2,589.01	4,939.99	7,529.00	509,910.20	624,985.50	26/11/2035	152
0.00	2,564.17	4,964.83	7,529.00	504,945.37	617,456.50	26/12/2035	153
0.00	2,539.21	4,989.79	7,529.00	499,955.58	609,927.50	26/01/2036	154
0.00	2,514.11	5,014.89	7,529.00	494,940.69	602,398.50	26/02/2036	155
0.00	2,488.90	5,040.10	7,529.00	489,900.59	594,869.50	26/03/2036	156



202362715150

0.00	2,463.55	5,065.45	7,529.00	484,835.14	587,340.50	26/04/2036	157
0.00	2,438.08	5,090.92	7,529.00	479,744.22	579,811.50	26/05/2036	158
0.00	2,412.48	5,116.52	7,529.00	474,627.70	572,282.50	26/06/2036	159
0.00	2,386.75	5,142.25	7,529.00	469,485.45	564,753.50	26/07/2036	160
0.00	2,360.89	5,168.11	7,529.00	464,317.34	557,224.50	26/08/2036	161
0.00	2,334.90	5,194.10	7,529.00	459,123.24	549,695.50	26/09/2036	162
0.00	2,308.78	5,220.22	7,529.00	453,903.02	542,166.50	26/10/2036	163
0.00	2,282.53	5,246.47	7,529.00	448,656.55	534,637.50	26/11/2036	164
0.00	2,256.15	5,272.85	7,529.00	443,383.70	527,108.50	26/12/2036	165
0.00	2,229.63	5,299.37	7,529.00	438,084.33	519,579.50	26/01/2037	166
0.00	2,202.98	5,326.02	7,529.00	432,758.31	512,050.50	26/02/2037	167
0.00	2,176.20	5,352.80	7,529.00	427,405.51	504,521.50	26/03/2037	168
0.00	2,149.28	5,379.72	7,529.00	422,025.79	496,992.50	26/04/2037	169
0.00	2,122.23	5,406.77	7,529.00	416,619.02	489,463.50	26/05/2037	170
0.00	2,095.04	5,433.96	7,529.00	411,185.06	481,934.50	26/06/2037	171
0.00	2,067.72	5,461.28	7,529.00	405,723.78	474,405.50	26/07/2037	172
0.00	2,040.25	5,488.75	7,529.00	400,235.03	466,876.50	26/08/2037	173
0.00	2,012.65	5,516.35	7,529.00	394,718.68	459,347.50	26/09/2037	174
0.00	1,984.91	5,544.09	7,529.00	389,174.59	451,818.50	26/10/2037	175
0.00	1,957.03	5,571.97	7,529.00	383,602.62	444,289.50	26/11/2037	176
0.00	1,929.01	5,599.99	7,529.00	378,002.63	436,760.50	26/12/2037	177
0.00	1,900.85	5,628.15	7,529.00	372,374.48	429,231.50	26/01/2038	178
0.00	1,872.55	5,656.45	7,529.00	366,718.03	421,702.50	26/02/2038	179
0.00	1,844.11	5,684.89	7,529.00	361,033.14	414,173.50	26/03/2038	180
0.00	1,815.52	5,713.48	7,529.00	355,319.66	406,644.50	26/04/2038	181
0.00	1,786.79	5,742.21	7,529.00	349,577.45	399,115.50	26/05/2038	182
0.00	1,757.91	5,771.09	7,529.00	343,806.36	391,586.50	26/06/2038	183
0.00	1,728.89	5,800.11	7,529.00	338,006.25	384,057.50	26/07/2038	184



0.00	1,699.72	5,829.28	7,529.00	332,176.97	376,528.50	26/08/2038	185
0.00	1,670.41	5,858.59	7,529.00	326,318.38	368,999.50	26/09/2038	186
0.00	1,640.95	5,888.05	7,529.00	320,430.33	361,470.50	26/10/2038	187
0.00	1,611.34	5,917.66	7,529.00	314,512.67	353,941.50	26/11/2038	188
0.00	1,581.58	5,947.42	7,529.00	308,565.25	346,412.50	26/12/2038	189
0.00	1,551.67	5,977.33	7,529.00	302,587.92	338,883.50	26/01/2039	190
0.00	1,521.62	6,007.38	7,529.00	296,580.54	331,354.50	26/02/2039	191
0.00	1,491.41	6,037.59	7,529.00	290,542.95	323,825.50	26/03/2039	192
0.00	1,461.05	6,067.95	7,529.00	284,475.00	316,296.50	26/04/2039	193
0.00	1,430.53	6,098.47	7,529.00	278,376.53	308,767.50	26/05/2039	194
0.00	1,399.87	6,129.13	7,529.00	272,247.40	301,238.50	26/06/2039	195
0.00	1,369.04	6,159.96	7,529.00	266,087.44	293,709.50	26/07/2039	196
0.00	1,338.07	6,190.93	7,529.00	259,896.51	286,180.50	26/08/2039	197
0.00	1,306.94	6,222.06	7,529.00	253,674.45	278,651.50	26/09/2039	198
0.00	1,275.65	6,253.35	7,529.00	247,421.10	271,122.50	26/10/2039	199
0.00	1,244.20	6,284.80	7,529.00	241,136.30	263,593.50	26/11/2039	200
0.00	1,212.60	6,316.40	7,529.00	234,819.90	256,064.50	26/12/2039	201
0.00	1,180.83	6,348.17	7,529.00	228,471.73	248,535.50	26/01/2040	202
0.00	1,148.91	6,380.09	7,529.00	222,091.64	241,006.50	26/02/2040	203
0.00	1,116.83	6,412.17	7,529.00	215,679.47	233,477.50	26/03/2040	204
0.00	1,084.58	6,444.42	7,529.00	209,235.05	225,948.50	26/04/2040	205
0.00	1,052.18	6,476.82	7,529.00	202,758.23	218,419.50	26/05/2040	206
0.00	1,019.61	6,509.39	7,529.00	196,248.84	210,890.50	26/06/2040	207
0.00	986.87	6,542.13	7,529.00	189,706.71	203,361.50	26/07/2040	208
0.00	953.97	6,575.03	7,529.00	183,131.68	195,832.50	26/08/2040	209
0.00	920.91	6,608.09	7,529.00	176,523.59	188,303.50	26/09/2040	210
0.00	887.68	6,641.32	7,529.00	169,882.27	180,774.50	26/10/2040	211
0.00	854.28	6,674.72	7,529.00	163,207.55	173,245.50	26/11/2040	212



الهوية الوطنية  
نسخة



المملكة العربية السعودية  
وزارة الداخلية

ALROBIAN, SAEED BELAL M

سعيد بن بلال بن محمد الربيعان



No: 1029576111

الرقم : ١٠٢٩٥٧٦١١١

DOB: 05/10/1967

تاريخ الميلاد : ١٣٨٧/٠٧/٠١

DOE: 09/05/2041

تاريخ الانتهاء : ١٤٦٣/٠٥/٠٩



1029576111

مكان الميلاد : نفي